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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 29 Women, 200m Medley 14 years and older
2015-05-10 - 10:49 Results
Top Times "Poland" 2:12.13 Baranowska Katarzyna 00116 Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-12
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. Nogaj Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 2:23.89 673 29.35 36.77 43.87 33.90
2. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:24.31 667 31.78 36.31 41.11 35.11
3. Cichowska Kinga 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:25.54 651 30.90 40.40 39.86 34.38
4. Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Krakow 2:27.26 628 31.52 39.74 43.05 32.95
5. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 2:27.36 627 30.89 37.47 43.99 35.01
6. Radlinska Marcelina 93 AZS AGH Krakow 2:27.43 626 31.84 39.05 42.36 34.18
7. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:28.66 611 32.44 40.30 40.48 35.44
8. Filipek Jagoda 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:28.68 610 32.22 40.07 42.40 33.99
9. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:29.60 599 31.07 41.03 42.67 34.83

10. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:29.82 596 32.85 40.33 41.67 34.97
11. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:29.92 595 33.12 41.49 40.41 34.90
12. Pajak Liliana SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:32.04 571 32.83 38.42 44.45 36.34
13. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 UKS SP19 Lodz 2:32.13 570 34.07 39.49 42.59 35.98
14. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:32.37 567 33.27 40.07 44.20 34.83
15. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 2:32.88 561 33.73 40.59 45.83 32.73
16. Hasny Marta 98 MKS Zryw Opole 2:32.98 560 31.95 39.79 46.23 35.01
17. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Lodz 2:33.48 555 30.33 41.80 47.02 34.33
18. Sproska Magdalena 97 MKS Zryw Opole 2:33.60 553 32.41 39.63 45.32 36.24
19. Pachowska Wiktoria 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:34.21 547 31.96 40.19 46.68 35.38
20. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:34.66 542 32.62 43.22 43.81 35.01
21. Wolek Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:35.11 537 34.23 40.71 45.65 34.52
22. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:35.57 533 34.15 39.71 46.35 35.36
23. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:36.07 528 33.40 44.41 42.85 35.41
24. Greglak Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 2:36.08 527 33.14 42.99 42.76 37.19
25. Durczynska Katarzyna 99 Gornik Radlin 2:36.31 525 32.97 42.70 44.68 35.96
26. Wikiel Angelika SOL 98 USKS Ostroleka 2:36.55 523 32.67 42.67 43.75 37.46
27. Orczykowska Wioletta 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:36.78 520 31.36 43.78 46.64 35.00
28. Szczuka Klaudia 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:37.06 518 31.81 44.00 43.29 37.96
29. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:37.09 517 34.69 40.94 45.57 35.89
30. Kaminska Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:37.11 517 33.77 39.71 45.95 37.68
31. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:37.56 513 32.76 41.33 47.55 35.92
32. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Boleslawiec 2:37.99 509 34.72 39.83 46.36 37.08
33. Sroczynska Paula 98 MKP Bobry Debica 2:38.11 507 32.65 42.23 47.14 36.09
34. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:38.50 504 34.11 40.16 47.29 36.94
35. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:38.80 501 33.95 42.64 46.01 36.20
36. Knapik Agata 00 UKS Oxpress Boleslawiec 2:39.08 498 33.75 43.24 44.62 37.47
37. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:39.18 497 35.20 44.22 44.33 35.43
38. Helbing Justyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:39.21 497 33.35 42.49 45.30 38.07
39. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:40.20 488 35.50 47.50 40.58 36.62
40. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:40.57 484 35.64 41.20 46.60 37.13
41. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:40.85 482 33.28 42.65 48.74 36.18
42. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:41.36 477 34.36 39.76 47.38 39.86
43. Chamera Weronika SO 99 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:42.07 471 33.36 43.00 47.27 38.44
44. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:42.84 464 35.76 43.53 44.77 38.78
45. Lyczko Dominika 99 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 2:43.22 461 34.34 42.47 49.23 37.18
46. Krotki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:43.87 456 34.76 43.48 46.82 38.81
47. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 2:45.31 444 35.79 46.63 40.57 42.32
48. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 2:46.01 438 33.49 46.90 47.52 38.10
49. Peplak Julia 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:46.49 435 35.84 41.92 50.78 37.95
50. Przygoda Julia 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:46.78 432 35.10 45.71 46.13 39.84
51. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:48.52 419 36.39 43.99 50.64 37.50
52. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:51.36 398 37.92 46.04 48.39 39.01
53. Waszczuk Pola 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:55.74 369 38.26 46.30 51.34 39.84
54. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien3:06.61 308 39.67 51.30 52.47 43.17

DNS Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim
DNS Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 29, Women, 200m Medley

19 - 23 years

1. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:24.31 667 31.78 36.31 41.11 35.11
2. Cichowska Kinga 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:25.54 651 30.90 40.40 39.86 34.38
3. Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Krakow 2:27.26 628 31.52 39.74 43.05 32.95
4. Radlinska Marcelina 93 AZS AGH Krakow 2:27.43 626 31.84 39.05 42.36 34.18
5. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Lodz 2:33.48 555 30.33 41.80 47.02 34.33
6. Kaminska Joanna 94 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:37.11 517 33.77 39.71 45.95 37.68

DNS Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

17 - 18 years

1. Nogaj Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 2:23.89 673 29.35 36.77 43.87 33.90
2. Mendyk Adrianna SO 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 2:27.36 627 30.89 37.47 43.99 35.01
3. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:28.66 611 32.44 40.30 40.48 35.44
4. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:29.60 599 31.07 41.03 42.67 34.83
5. Hasny Marta 98 MKS Zryw Opole 2:32.98 560 31.95 39.79 46.23 35.01
6. Sproska Magdalena 97 MKS Zryw Opole 2:33.60 553 32.41 39.63 45.32 36.24
7. Greglak Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 2:36.08 527 33.14 42.99 42.76 37.19
8. Wikiel Angelika SOL 98 USKS Ostroleka 2:36.55 523 32.67 42.67 43.75 37.46
9. Orczykowska Wioletta 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:36.78 520 31.36 43.78 46.64 35.00

10. Szczuka Klaudia 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:37.06 518 31.81 44.00 43.29 37.96
11. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:37.09 517 34.69 40.94 45.57 35.89
12. Sroczynska Paula 98 MKP Bobry Debica 2:38.11 507 32.65 42.23 47.14 36.09
13. Helbing Justyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:39.21 497 33.35 42.49 45.30 38.07
14. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:40.20 488 35.50 47.50 40.58 36.62

16 years

1. Filipek Jagoda 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:28.68 610 32.22 40.07 42.40 33.99
2. Leszczynska Klaudia Julia SO99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:29.82 596 32.85 40.33 41.67 34.97
3. Pajak Liliana SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:32.04 571 32.83 38.42 44.45 36.34
4. Durczynska Katarzyna 99 Gornik Radlin 2:36.31 525 32.97 42.70 44.68 35.96
5. Palka Maria SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:37.56 513 32.76 41.33 47.55 35.92
6. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:41.36 477 34.36 39.76 47.38 39.86
7. Chamera Weronika SO 99 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:42.07 471 33.36 43.00 47.27 38.44
8. Lyczko Dominika 99 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 2:43.22 461 34.34 42.47 49.23 37.18
9. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 2:45.31 444 35.79 46.63 40.57 42.32

DNS Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim

15 years

1. Iwanowska Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:29.92 595 33.12 41.49 40.41 34.90
2. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 UKS SP19 Lodz 2:32.13 570 34.07 39.49 42.59 35.98
3. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 2:32.88 561 33.73 40.59 45.83 32.73
4. Pachowska Wiktoria 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa2:34.21 547 31.96 40.19 46.68 35.38
5. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Boleslawiec 2:37.99 509 34.72 39.83 46.36 37.08
6. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:38.50 504 34.11 40.16 47.29 36.94
7. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:38.80 501 33.95 42.64 46.01 36.20
8. Knapik Agata 00 UKS Oxpress Boleslawiec 2:39.08 498 33.75 43.24 44.62 37.47
9. Przygoda Julia 00 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:46.78 432 35.10 45.71 46.13 39.84

10. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien3:06.61 308 39.67 51.30 52.47 43.17

14 years

1. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 2:32.37 567 33.27 40.07 44.20 34.83
2. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:34.66 542 32.62 43.22 43.81 35.01
3. Wolek Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:35.11 537 34.23 40.71 45.65 34.52
4. Halicka Lidia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:35.57 533 34.15 39.71 46.35 35.36
5. Cichowska Julia 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:36.07 528 33.40 44.41 42.85 35.41
6. Przybysz Olga 01 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:39.18 497 35.20 44.22 44.33 35.43
7. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:40.57 484 35.64 41.20 46.60 37.13
8. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:40.85 482 33.28 42.65 48.74 36.18
9. Kempa Anna 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:42.84 464 35.76 43.53 44.77 38.78
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 29, Girls, 200m Medley, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. Krotki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:43.87 456 34.76 43.48 46.82 38.81
11. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 2:46.01 438 33.49 46.90 47.52 38.10
12. Peplak Julia 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 2:46.49 435 35.84 41.92 50.78 37.95
13. Kaczkowska Anna 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:48.52 419 36.39 43.99 50.64 37.50
14. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:51.36 398 37.92 46.04 48.39 39.01
15. Waszczuk Pola 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:55.74 369 38.26 46.30 51.34 39.84


